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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.260 181,792,346.00 32,816,084.00 774,443.15 139,800.12 914,243.27214,608,430.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 80,960,919.00 21,300,261.00 172,450.20 45,376.17 217,826.37102,261,180.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        53.490 262,753,265.00 54,116,345.00 14,054,674.30 2,894,696.61 16,949,370.91316,869,610.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.480 105,777,066.00 16,464,694.00 579,656.34 90,226.07 669,882.41122,241,760.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 155,993,439.00 37,651,651.00 0.00 0.00 0.00193,645,090.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.700 155,993,439.00 37,651,651.00 421,203.79 101,673.78 522,877.57193,645,090.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          4.180 105,777,066.00 16,464,694.00 442,155.17 68,825.39 510,980.56122,241,760.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.410 25,318,798.00 1,374,132.00 314,205.76 17,052.66 331,258.4226,692,930.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         17.420 12,628,886.00 2,362,444.00 219,994.75 41,153.81 261,148.5614,991,330.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.380 11,987,361.00 3,008,589.00 148,404.35 37,246.78 185,651.1314,995,950.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      21.960 17,056,584.00 2,113,366.00 374,562.84 46,409.60 420,972.4419,169,950.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.160 21,150,262.00 6,818,848.00 130,285.66 42,003.84 172,289.5027,969,110.00
31 DI FD #7                             21.780 14,863,190.00 2,795,940.00 323,721.07 60,895.98 384,617.0517,659,130.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.040 17,876,703.00 1,662,287.00 197,358.43 18,351.73 215,710.1619,538,990.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        11.510 26,847,589.00 8,038,081.00 309,017.48 92,521.04 401,538.5234,885,670.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 14,128,472.00 1,323,708.00 84,770.84 7,942.24 92,713.0815,452,180.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 5,829,757.00 2,357,143.00 96,541.13 39,034.30 135,575.438,186,900.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       29.000 89,417,685.00 22,493,185.00 2,593,112.86 652,302.39 3,245,415.25111,910,870.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       25.560 21,975,897.00 7,689,463.00 561,704.37 196,542.63 758,247.0029,665,360.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       47.740 37,018,401.00 9,658,759.00 1,767,258.89 461,109.41 2,228,368.3046,677,160.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      9.000 27,918,118.00 1,915,112.00 251,263.09 17,236.01 268,499.1029,833,230.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      49.410 11,485,481.00 2,952,849.00 567,497.72 145,900.71 713,398.4314,438,330.00
51 CONSOL #1                            9.000 31,123,556.00 2,424,714.00 280,112.08 21,822.45 301,934.5333,548,270.00
53 CONSOL #3                            40.420 42,810,147.00 6,982,263.00 1,730,386.03 282,223.35 2,012,609.3849,792,410.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 
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WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 38,965,430.00 0.00 15,586.21 0.00 15,586.2138,965,430.00
56 LTC FEE .15M                         0.150 5,026,370.00 0.00 753.94 0.00 753.945,026,370.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 236,939.00 17,052.00 18,955.10 1,364.18 20,319.28253,991.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      10.060 17,639,395.00 787,315.00 177,452.46 7,920.48 185,372.9418,426,710.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.460 9,832,447.00 5,139,453.00 152,010.64 79,456.26 231,466.9014,971,900.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.250 2,116,650.00 0.00 15,348.08 0.00 15,348.082,116,650.00
CULLEN                                  9.840 2,099,200.00 0.00 20,655.51 0.00 20,655.512,099,200.00
DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,318,010.00 0.00 13,330.09 0.00 13,330.092,318,010.00
MINDEN                                  5.630 80,462,870.00 0.00 453,008.01 0.00 453,008.0180,462,870.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.040 8,026,120.00 0.00 16,373.35 0.00 16,373.358,026,120.00
SAREPTA                                 20.000 6,219,970.00 0.00 124,399.40 0.00 124,399.406,219,970.00

27,402,653.09 5,609,087.99 33,011,741.08

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN Mills Taxpayer HS Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.780 730,454.19 150,444.13 880,898.32
1077005  Library 12.430 3,266,023.58 672,669.26 3,938,692.84
1077006  Assessment Dist 7.780 2,044,220.72 421,027.10 2,465,247.82
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.660 3,851,963.45 793,349.28 4,645,312.73
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.230 1,111,446.48 228,913.19 1,340,359.67
1077016  Schools PW 6.150 1,615,932.83 332,817.05 1,948,749.88
1077017  Schools PW 2.820 740,964.32 152,608.79 893,573.11
1077018  Schools PW 2.640 693,668.73 142,867.81 836,536.54

53.490 14,054,674.30 2,894,696.61 16,949,370.91TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.920 150,536.02 28,160.36 178,696.38
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 5.500 69,458.73 12,993.45 82,452.18

17.420 219,994.75 41,153.81 261,148.56TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 10.980 187,281.42 23,204.80 210,486.22
1077058 Fire District #9 10.980 187,281.42 23,204.80 210,486.22

21.960 374,562.84 46,409.60 420,972.44TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077033  Fire Dist #7 6.850 101,813.10 19,152.32 120,965.42
1077034  Fire Dist #7 14.930 221,907.97 41,743.66 263,651.63

21.780 323,721.07 60,895.98 384,617.05TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.510 147,931.04 44,291.13 192,222.17
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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

1077060  Fire Dist #10 6.000 161,086.44 48,229.91 209,316.35

11.510 309,017.48 92,521.04 401,538.52TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 29.000 2,593,112.86 652,302.39 3,245,415.25

29.000 2,593,112.86 652,302.39 3,245,415.25TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 20.000 439,518.29 153,789.23 593,307.52
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 122,186.08 42,753.40 164,939.48

25.560 561,704.37 196,542.63 758,247.00TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 40.000 1,480,736.40 386,350.57 1,867,086.97
1077050  School Dist #8 7.740 286,522.49 74,758.84 361,281.33

47.740 1,767,258.89 461,109.41 2,228,368.30TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 24.000 275,651.59 70,868.59 346,520.18
1077051  School Dist #35 25.410 291,846.13 75,032.12 366,878.25

49.410 567,497.72 145,900.71 713,398.43TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
1077030  School Dist #3 14.000 599,342.02 97,751.78 697,093.80
1077047  School Dist #3 26.420 1,131,044.01 184,471.57 1,315,515.58

40.420 1,730,386.03 282,223.35 2,012,609.38TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.460 152,010.64 79,456.26 231,466.90
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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

15.460 152,010.64 79,456.26 231,466.90TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.250 15,348.08 0.00 15,348.08

7.250 15,348.08 0.00 15,348.08TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 9.840 20,655.51 0.00 20,655.51

9.840 20,655.51 0.00 20,655.51TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.750 13,330.09 0.00 13,330.09

5.750 13,330.09 0.00 13,330.09TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.630 453,008.01 0.00 453,008.01

5.630 453,008.01 0.00 453,008.01TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.000 43,539.79 0.00 43,539.79
5226004  Sarepta 13.000 80,859.61 0.00 80,859.61

20.000 124,399.40 0.00 124,399.40TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

25,173

12,449

8,554
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FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

TOTAL PARCELS 30,982

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,735

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 25,173


